RESTAURANTI

Drinks Menu

Happy Hour

4.30pm to 6.00pm - daily

Local Draught Tap Beer 8
House Wines by the glass 7
House Spirits 8
Cocktail of the Day 15

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

Dec 2022



VIEW

'THE DRINKS MENU’

Producer Spotlight

In keeping with the team’s philosophy of supporting local producers, we have hand
selected what we consider to be some of the best and most interesting wines from two of the finest
vineyards in the Granite Belt on the Southern Queensland border for you to experience.

The Region’s elevation, soil type and cool climate lend it to growing exceptional Spanish, French
and lItalian grape varieties which thrive in their latitudinal equivalent in the northern hemisphere.

All are fantastic ‘food wines’, and we have matched each of them with our main courses should you
wish to pair them for a taste of Queensland, both in the glass and on the plate.

symphony hill

Gls Btl
Symphony Hill Fiano 2021 Granite Belt, QLD 17 65
Symphony Hill Vermentino 2021 Granite Belt, QLD 17 65
Symphony Hill Tempranillo 2019 Granite Belt, QLD 17 65

GOLDEN GROVE

Golden Grove Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Granite Belt, QLD 17 65
Golden Grove Estate Rose 2020 Granite Belt, QLD 17 65
Golden Grove Estate Barbera 2021 Granite Belt, QLD 17 65

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

Dec 2022
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Wines by the Glass

Sparkling

Legacy Brut

DeBortoli King Valley Prosecco Piccolo 200ml

Christobel's Moscato

White

Jim Barry The Atherley Riesling
Pewsey Vale Prima Riesling
Symphony Hill Fiano

Legacy Pinot Grigio

La Maschera Pinot Grigio

Legacy Sauvignon Blanc

Haha Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Golden Grove Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Symphony Hill Vermentino
Brokenwood Semillon

Legacy Chardonnay

Rose

Legacy Rose
La Vieille Ferme Rose
Golden Grove Estate Rose

Red

Palliser Pencarrow Pinot Noir

Golden Grove Estate Barbera

Legacy Cabernet Merlot

Symphony Hill Tempranillo

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon
Legacy Shiraz

Forest Hill Estate Shiraz

Dessert

Noble One Botrytis Semillon
Penfolds Father 10yo Tawny
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny
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Bilbul, NSW
King Valley, VIC
Angaston, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Granite Belt, QLD
Bilbul, NSW
Limestone Coast, SA
Bilbul, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Granite Belt, QLD
Granite Belt, QLD
Hunter Valley, NSW
Bilbul, NSW

Bilbul, NSW
Rhone Valley, France
Granite Belt, QLD

Martinborough, NZ
Granite Belt, QLD
Bilbul, NSW
Granite Belt, QLD
Margaret River, WA
Bilbul, NSW

Mt Barker, WA

Riverina, NSW
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

10
14
13

14
17
17
10
15
10
13
17
17
15
10

10
13
17

15
17
10
17
17
10
15

15
14
17

Dec 2022



VIEW

'THE DRINKS MENU’

Cocktails

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ALL COCKTAILS $22

BIRDS, BEES & TREES

jim beam honey, eros grape vodka, ginger liqueur, lemon juice & aqua faba

TROPICAL THUNDER

black cockatoo spiced chilli rum & coconut rum, big pineapple liqueur, pineapple juice & lime
PASSION ON THE PEACH

peach liqueur, absolut vodka, passionfruit, lemon juice

TREE TOP PASSION

black cockatoo rum, passionfruit liqueur, st germaine elderflower liqueur, lime,
passionfruit & mint

EL MARIACHI

chambord, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit, lime & ginger beer

CHATWIN WAY

noosa gin, lychee liqueur, lychee, lime, cucumber & soda

GRANITE BAY MARTINI

coffee shot, baileys, mozart white chocolate, frangelico & butterscotch liqueur

LITTLE COVE LOVE

chambord, lychee liqueur, noosa vodka, lime wedges, lychee syrup & cranberry juice

THE JUNCTION

jack daniels, ginger liqueur, lime juice, aqua faba, ginger beer & bitters

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

Dec 2022
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Non Alcoholic Cocktails

LYCHEE CUCUMBER SPRITZ 17

lyres dry london gin, lychee, cucumber, soda

BUBBLE GUM NEGRONI 17
lyres dry london gin, lychee, lyres italian orange, lyres aperitif rosso, bubble gum syrup

CHERRY LEMON HIGHBALL 17

lyre white cane rum, cherry syrup, lemon, soda

LOW TROPICA 17

lyres white cane, mango puree, lime, passionfruit, orange juice

NOJITO 17

lyres white cane, soda, lime, mint, sugar

Beer and Ciders

STUBBIES & CANS ON TAP PER GLASS
LIGHT AND NON-ALCOHOLIC Heads of Noosa Brewing Co 12
James Boag's Premium Light 2.5% 9 Your Mates Larry Pale Ale 12
Heineken Zero 0% Alcohol 8 Diablo Co 12
LAGER

Jarrah Boy - Golden Sun Lager, Tirum 12

)I-(Ixxzi( G?Iﬂ 3.5%L o 12 100% Indigenous Owned range of Craft Beers
eads of Noosa Lager 3.5% made with Native Ingredients.

Heineken 5.0% 1

ALE

James Squire One Fifty Lashes 4.2% 1 J ﬂ R R ﬂ H

Furphy Refreshing Ale 4.4% 1

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% 12 xBOY %

Your Mates Sally IPA 6.0% 13

Kilkenny Irish Cream Ale 4.3% 14

PORTER & STOUT

White Rabbit Dark Ale 15

Guinness Draught 4.2% 16

CIDER

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 4.8% 12

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol
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Wine by the Bottle

Sparkling

Legacy Brut

Christobel’'s Moscato

Woodfired Sparkling Shiraz
Jansz Premium Cuvee

Chandon Brut

Chandon Brut Rose

De Beaurepaire Cremant de Rose
Moet Chandon Imperial Reserve
Moet Chandon Vintage

White

Jim Barry The Atherley Riesling
Pewsey Val Prima Riesling

Symphony Hill Fiano

Legacy Pinot Grigio

La Maschera Pinot Grigio

Legacy Sauvignon Blanc

Haha Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Golden Grove Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Symphony Hill Vermentino
Brokenwood Semillon

Legacy Chardonnay

De Beaurepaire La Comtesse Chardonnay
Hay Shed Hill Block 6 Chardonnay
Sirromet Signature Chardonnay
William Fevre Petit Chablis

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013

2022
2020
2021
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2016
2019

Bilbul, NSW
Angaston, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Tasmania

Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
Rylstone, NSW
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Granite Belt, QLD
Bilbul, NSW
Limestone Coast, SA
Bilbul, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Granite Belt, QLD
Granite Belt, QLD
Hunter Valley, NSW
Bilbul, NSW
Rylstone, NSW
Margaret River, WA
Granite Belt, QLD
Burgundy, France

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).

The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,

limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

40
50
60
70
75
75
75
130
180

55
65
65
40
60
40
50
65
65
60
40
65
80
85
90

Dec 2022



VIEW

'THE DRINKS MENU’

Wine by the Bottle

Rose

Legacy Rose 2021 Bilbul, NSW 40
La Vieille Ferme Rose 2020 Rhone Valley, France 50
Golden Grove Estate Rose 2021 Granite Belt, QLD 65

Red

Palliser Pencarrow Pinot Noir 2019 Martinborough, NZ 60
De Beaurepaire Perceval Pinot Noir 2019 Rylstone, NSW 75
Freycinet Pinot Noir 2019 Tasmania 115
Georges Duboeuf Beaujolais Villages 2020 Beaujolais, France 65
Golden Grove Estate Barbera 2021 Granite Belt, QLD 65
Legacy Cabernet Merlot 2020 Bilbul, NSW 40
Symphony Hill Tempranillo 2019 Granite Belt, QLD 65
Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 Margaret River, WA 75
Credaro Kinship Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 Mount Barker, WA 60
De Beaurepaire Victor Reserve Cab. Sauv. 2016 Rylstone, NSW 115
Legacy Shiraz 2020 Bilbul, NSW 40
Forest Hill Estate Shiraz 2020 Mt Barker, WA 65

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol
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Sprits by the Pour

Aperitif

Aperol, Italy
Campari, Italy
Pimm's, England

Gin

Gordon’s London Dry Gin, England
Noosa Gin, Australia

Malfy Gin Arancia, Australia
Tanqueray, England

Roku Gin, Japan

Husk Ink Gin, Australia

G'Vine, France

Hendricks Orbium, Scotland
Monkey 47, Germany

Vodka

Absolut, Sweden

42 Below Feijoa, New Zealand
Noosa Vodka, Australia
Belvedere, Poland

Ketel One, Netherlands

Haku, Japan

Grey Goose, France

Rum

Black Cockatoo Coconut, Australia
Pampero, Venezuela

Bundaberg, Australia

Black Cockatoo Chili Spiced, Australia
Captain Morgan Spiced, Caribbean
Milton, Australia

Kraken, Caribbean

Diplomatico Reserva, Venezuela

Tequila & Mezcal

Jose Cuervo Silver, Mexico

Don Julio Blanco, Mexico

Don Julio Reposado, Mexico
llegal Mezcal Joven, Mexico
llegal Mezcal Reposado, Mexico

10
10
10

12
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16

12
13
14
14
14
14
16

1

12
12
12
12
13
14
18

12
15
16
18
20

Single malts
Islay

Ardbeg An Oa
Islands

Jura Journey

Speyside
Dalwhinnie 15yo

Highlands
Glenmorangie Original
Lowlands
Auchentoshan 12yo

Whisk(e)y
Australia

Starward

Archie Rose Rye Malt

Blended Scotch

Johnny Walker Red Label, Scotland
Johnny Walker Black Label, Scotland
Chivas Regal, Scotland 12yo

Chivas Regal, Scotland 18yo
Bourbon

Wild Turkey, USA

Jim Beam, USA

Makers Mark, USA

Wild Turkey Long Branch, USA
Woodford Reserve, USA

Ireland

Jamesson, Ireland

Tenessee Whiskey
Jack Daniels, USA

Canadian
Canadian Club, Canada

Japanese
Nikka from the Barrel

Shinobu Pure Malt
Nikka Single Malt Yoichi

Cognac, Brandy

St-Remy VSOP
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol
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Wine by the Bottle

Liqueurs
Amaretto Disaronno, Italy 10
Baileys, Ireland 10
Chambord, France 10
Cointreau, France 10
Dom Benedictine, France 10
Drambuie, Scotland 10
Frangelico, Italy 10
Kahlua, Mexico 10
Limoncello, Australia 10
Midori, Japan 10
Mozart Gold Chocolate, Austria 10
Mozart White Chocolate, Austria 10
St Germain, France 10
Southern Comfort, USA 10

o Happy HOUI Y

4.30pm to 6.00pm - daily

Local Draught Tap Beer 8
House Wines by the glass 7
House Spirits 8
Cocktail of the Day 15

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices
‘Responsible Service of Alcohol’ (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,
limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

Dec 2022



