

Drinks Menu

Happy Hour

4.30pm to 6.00pm - daily

Local Draught Tap Beer 8
House Wines by the glass 7
House Spirits 8
Cocktail of the Day 15



A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

Our menus are subject to change without notice.

Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.

As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices 'Responsible Service of Alcohol' (RSA).

The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas,

limiting the service and consumption of alcohol



Producer Spotlight

In keeping with the team's philosophy of supporting local producers, we have hand selected what we consider to be some of the best and most interesting wines from two of the finest vineyards in the Granite Belt on the Southern Queensland border for you to experience.

The Region's elevation, soil type and cool climate lend it to growing exceptional Spanish, French and Italian grape varieties which thrive in their latitudinal equivalent in the northern hemisphere.

All are fantastic 'food wines', and we have matched each of them with our main courses should you wish to pair them for a taste of Queensland, both in the glass and on the plate.

symphony hill	wines
---------------	-------

Gls

Btl

			G.10	5 (1
Symphony Hill Fiano	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	17	65
Symphony Hill Vermentino	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	17	65
Symphony Hill Tempranillo	2019	Granite Belt, QLD	17	65



GOLDEN GROVE

ESTATE

Golden Grove Estate Sauvignon Blanc	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	17	65
Golden Grove Estate Rose	2020	Granite Belt, QLD	17	65
Golden Grove Estate Barbera	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	17	65

••••••••••••



Wines by the Glass

••••••	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••
Sparkling		Dill I MOVA	
Legacy Brut DeBortoli King Valley Prosecco Piccolo Christobel`s Moscato	200ml	Bilbul, NSW King Valley, VIC Angaston, SA	10 14 13
White			
Jim Barry The Atherley Riesling Pewsey Vale Prima Riesling Symphony Hill Fiano Legacy Pinot Grigio La Maschera Pinot Grigio Legacy Sauvignon Blanc Haha Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Golden Grove Estate Sauvignon Blanc Symphony Hill Vermentino Brokenwood Semillon Legacy Chardonnay	2022 2020 2021 2019 2021 2021 2021 2021	Clare Valley, SA Eden Valley, SA Granite Belt, QLD Bilbul, NSW Limestone Coast, SA Bilbul, NSW Marlborough, NZ Granite Belt, QLD Granite Belt, QLD Hunter Valley, NSW Bilbul, NSW	14 17 17 10 15 10 13 17 17 15
Rose			
Legacy Rose La Vieille Ferme Rose Golden Grove Estate Rose	2020 2020 2021	Bilbul, NSW Rhone Valley, France Granite Belt, QLD	10 13 17
Red			
Palliser Pencarrow Pinot Noir Golden Grove Estate Barbera Legacy Cabernet Merlot Symphony Hill Tempranillo Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon Legacy Shiraz Forest Hill Estate Shiraz	2019 2021 2020 2019 2018 2020 2020	Martinborough, NZ Granite Belt, QLD Bilbul, NSW Granite Belt, QLD Margaret River, WA Bilbul, NSW Mt Barker, WA	15 17 10 17 17 10 15
Dessert			
Noble One Botrytis Semillon Penfolds Father 10yo Tawny Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny		Riverina, NSW Barossa Valley, SA Barossa Valley, SA	15 14 17



Cocktails

ALL COCKTAILS

\$22

BIRDS, BEES & TREES

jim beam honey, eros grape vodka, ginger liqueur, lemon juice & aqua faba

TROPICAL THUNDER

black cockatoo spiced chilli rum & coconut rum, big pineapple liqueur, pineapple juice & lime

PASSION ON THE PEACH

peach liqueur, absolut vodka, passionfruit, lemon juice

TREE TOP PASSION

black cockatoo rum, passionfruit liqueur, st germaine elderflower liqueur, lime, passionfruit & mint

EL MARIACHI

chambord, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit, lime & ginger beer

CHATWIN WAY

noosa gin, lychee liqueur, lychee, lime, cucumber & soda

GRANITE BAY MARTINI

coffee shot, baileys, mozart white chocolate, frangelico & butterscotch liqueur

LITTLE COVE LOVE

chambord, lychee liqueur, noosa vodka, lime wedges, lychee syrup & cranberry juice

THE JUNCTION

jack daniels, ginger liqueur, lime juice, aqua faba, ginger beer & bitters



Non Alcoholic Cocktails

LYCHEE CUCUMBER SPRITZ lyres dry london gin, lychee, cucumber, soda	17
BUBBLE GUM NEGRONI lyres dry london gin, lychee, lyres italian orange, lyres aperitif rosso, bubble gum syrup	17
CHERRY LEMON HIGHBALL lyre white cane rum, cherry syrup, lemon, soda	17
LOW TROPICA lyres white cane, mango puree, lime, passionfruit, orange juice	17
NOJITO lyres white cane, soda, lime, mint, sugar	17

Beer and Ciders

	• • • • • • • • • •		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
STUBBIES & CANS		ON TAP	PER GLASS
<u>LIGHT AND NON-ALCOHOLIC</u> James Boag`s Premium Light 2.5% Heineken Zero 0% Alcohol	9 8	Heads of Noosa Brewing Co Your Mates Larry Pale Ale Diablo Co	12 12 12
LAGER XXXX Gold 3.5% Heads of Noosa Lager 3.5% Heineken 5.0%	10 12 11	Jarrah Boy - Golden Sun Lager, Tiru 100% Indigenous Owned range of C made with Native Ingredients.	
ALE James Squire One Fifty Lashes 4.2% Furphy Refreshing Ale 4.4% Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% Your Mates Sally IPA 6.0% Kilkenny Irish Cream Ale 4.3%	11 11 12 13 14	JARRAH * BOY *	
PORTER & STOUT White Rabbit Dark Ale Guinness Draught 4.2% CIDER	15 16		

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.
Our menus are subject to change without notice.
Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.
As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices 'Responsible Service of Alcohol' (RSA).
The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas, limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

12

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 4.8%



Wine by the Bottle

Sparkling			
Legacy Brut	NV	Bilbul, NSW	40
Christobel`s Moscato	NV	Angaston, SA	50
Woodfired Sparkling Shiraz	NV	Heathcote, VIC	60
Jansz Premium Cuvee	NV	Tasmania	70
Chandon Brut	NV	Yarra Valley, VIC	75
Chandon Brut Rose	NV	Yarra Valley, VIC	75
De Beaurepaire Cremant de Rose	NV	Rylstone, NSW	75
Moet Chandon Imperial Reserve	NV	Champagne, France	130
Moet Chandon Vintage	2013	Champagne, France	180
White			
Jim Barry The Atherley Riesling	2022	Clare Valley, SA	55
Pewsey Val Prima Riesling	2020	Eden Valley, SA	65
Symphony Hill Fiano	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	65
Legacy Pinot Grigio	2019	Bilbul, NSW	40
La Maschera Pinot Grigio	2020	Limestone Coast, SA	60
Legacy Sauvignon Blanc	2021	Bilbul, NSW	40
Haha Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	2021	Marlborough, NZ	50
Golden Grove Estate Sauvignon Blanc	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	65
Symphony Hill Vermentino	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	65
Brokenwood Semillon	2021	Hunter Valley, NSW	60

2020

2021

2021

2016

2019

Legacy Chardonnay

De Beaurepaire La Comtesse Chardonnay

Hay Shed Hill Block 6 Chardonnay

Sirromet Signature Chardonnay

William Fevre Petit Chablis

A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

Our menus are subject to change without notice.

Please make your server aware of any dietary requirements before ordering.

As a requirement of the Liquor Licensing Act, Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas practices 'Responsible Service of Alcohol' (RSA).

The customer agrees to comply with any requests from Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas, limiting the service and consumption of alcohol

Bilbul, NSW

Rylstone, NSW

Margaret River, WA

Granite Belt, QLD

Burgundy, France

40

65

80

85

90



Wine by the Bottle

Dogo			
ROSE			
Legacy Rose	2021	Bilbul, NSW	40
La Vieille Ferme Rose	2020	Rhone Valley, France	50
Golden Grove Estate Rose	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	65
Red			
Palliser Pencarrow Pinot Noir	2019	Martinborough, NZ	60
De Beaurepaire Perceval Pinot Noir	2019	Rylstone, NSW	75
Freycinet Pinot Noir	2019	Tasmania	115
Georges Duboeuf Beaujolais Villages	2020	Beaujolais, France	65
Golden Grove Estate Barbera	2021	Granite Belt, QLD	65
Legacy Cabernet Merlot	2020	Bilbul, NSW	40
Symphony Hill Tempranillo	2019	Granite Belt, QLD	65
Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon	2018	Margaret River, WA	75
Credaro Kinship Cabernet Sauvignon	2018	Mount Barker, WA	60
De Beaurepaire Victor Reserve Cab. Sauv.	2016	Rylstone, NSW	115
Legacy Shiraz	2020	Bilbul, NSW	40
Forest Hill Estate Shiraz	2020	Mt Barker, WA	65



Sprits by the Pour

Aperitif		: Single malts	
Aperol, Italy	10	Islay	
Campari, Italy	10	Ardbeg An Oa	22
Pimm's, England	10	<u>Islands</u>	
		Jura Journey	16
Gin		<u>Speyside</u>	
Gordon's London Dry Gin, England	12	Dalwhinnie 15yo	20
Noosa Gin, Australia	14	Highlands	46
Malfy Gin Arancia, Australia	14	Glenmorangie Original	16
Tanqueray, England	14	<u>Lowlands</u> Auchentoshan 12yo	16
Roku Gin, Japan	14	Auchentoshan izyo	10
Husk Ink Gin, Australia	15	W71-: al-(a)	
G'Vine, France	15	Whisk(e)y	
Hendricks Orbium, Scotland Monkey 47, Germany	15 16	<u>Australia</u>	
Monkey 47, Germany	16	Starward	13
T 7 11		Archie Rose Rye Malt	20
Vodka		Blended Scotch	
Absolut, Sweden	12	Johnny Walker Red Label, Scotland	12
42 Below Feijoa, New Zealand	13	Johnny Walker Black Label, Scotland	14
Noosa Vodka, Australia	14	Chivas Regal, Scotland 12yo	14
Belvedere, Poland	14	Chivas Regal, Scotland 18yo	18
Ketel One, Netherlands	14	Bourbon	
Haku, Japan	14	Wild Turkey, USA	12
Grey Goose, France	16	Jim Beam, USA	12
D		Makers Mark, USA Wild Turkey Long Branch, USA	13 14
Rum		Woodford Reserve, USA	14
Black Cockatoo Coconut, Australia	11	Ireland	1-7
Pampero, Venezuela	12	Jamesson, Ireland	13
Bundaberg, Australia	12		10
Black Cockatoo Chili Spiced, Australia	12	<u>Tenessee Whiskey</u> Jack Daniels, USA	12
Captain Morgan Spiced, Caribbean	12	Ā	12
Milton, Australia	13	Canadian	40
Kraken, Caribbean	14	Canadian Club, Canada	12
Diplomatico Reserva, Venezuela	18	<u>Japanese</u>	
T 1 0 M 1		Nikka from the Barrel	17
Tequila & Mezcal		Shinobu Pure Malt	19
Jose Cuervo Silver, Mexico	12	Nikka Single Malt Yoichi	25
Don Julio Blanco, Mexico	15	C D 1	
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico	16	Cognac, Brandy	
llegal Mezcal Joven, Mexico	18	St-Remy VSOP	10
llegal Mezcal Reposado, Mexico	20	Hennessey VSOP	19
		Hennessey XO	31



Wine by the Bottle

Liqueurs	
Amaretto Disaronno, Italy	10
Baileys, Ireland	10
Chambord, France	10
Cointreau, France	10
Dom Benedictine, France	10
Drambuie, Scotland	10
Frangelico, Italy	10
Kahlua, Mexico	10
Limoncello, Australia	10
Midori, Japan	10
Mozart Gold Chocolate, Austria	10
Mozart White Chocolate, Austria	10
St Germain, France	10
Southern Comfort, USA	10

Happy Hour

4.30pm to 6.00pm - daily

Local Draught Tap Beer 8
House Wines by the glass 7
House Spirits 8
Cocktail of the Day 15

